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PROPERTY HIGHLIGHTS

« +/-1acre hard corner parcel available for lease, BTS or

purchase.

e |deal uses include QSR, restaurant, financial, retail, medical.

e Thousands of single and multi-family units existing and
under construction within close proximity.
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2025 DEMOGRAPHICS

{'] Population

A Average
t Household
9 Income

1 Mile
3 Miles
5 Miles

1 Mile
3 Miles
5 Miles

1,398
10,108
36,962

$149,168
$120,233
$110,126

I
Iw/ Employees

1 Mile
3 Miles
5 Miles

A 1 Mile
ﬁ Households 3 Miles

5 Miles

897
3,746
11,238

676
4,799
15,999
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PRIVATE MARINA\WITH DRY'B BOAT STORAGE
300 MULTI FAMILY UNITS 2 APPROVED
L & E‘}"\l

LIGHTHOUSE‘HARBOUR
MARINA VILLAGE
240 MULTI FAMILY UNITS

BAAr 605 SINGLIﬂEéMILY‘HOMES
1 NEW MARINAWITH’ DRY, BOAT STORAGE
D) CONSTRUCTION STA

% .:*

COLBERT=LANDINGS

500 SINGLE- FAN!ILY HOMES
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2ND PHASE STARTING Q'I 2026 |
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416 MULTI FAMILY UNITS 192] UNITS r"_ ;
; UNDER CONSTRUCTION P\' :
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VERANI?A BAY
900 AC MASTER
DEVELOPMENT -
2,735 RESIDENTIAL UNITS
1ST PHASE 50% COMPLETED'
OVERALL PLAT GOING
THROUGH APPROVALS
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FOR MORE
INFORMATION
PLEASE CONTACT

ALEX BISBEE PAYTON FOSTER
407-864-6444 407-461-8080
ABISBEE@INSITEREI.COM PFOSTER@INSITEREI.COM
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